

3054 m/r

3054 m/r

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ଅମଳ ଗୁପ୍ତା

DIVISION

୧୦୧୫୫୫

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

୧୧୬୭

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस आपापुत्र
में मशीन से दो कुल - 100 (एक सौ)
प्रकृत हैं। जो श्री अशोक कुमार सिंह
सहायक अभियन्ता नाला इनाम
से निर्गत किया जाता है।

03/03/21
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (M) DIVISION
03.03.21
SECRETARY-2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
① cleaning and grubbing road land etc.					
Qty - 0.6249	from TMBP-1				
@ 51133.76				Rs 31703.00	
② Construction of earthen shoulder etc.					
Qty - 930.00 m ³	from TMBP-9				
@ 187.61				Rs 174477.00	
③ Providing GSB etc.					
Qty - 80.49 m ³	from TMBP-18				3414.00
@ 2278.72				Rs	
④ Providing WBM 90-2 etc.					
Qty - 68.70 m ³	from TMBP-				
@ 4149.01				Rs 285037.00	
⑤ Providing WBM 90-3 etc.					
Qty - 104.69 m ³	from TMBP-				
@ 3801.01				Rs 397928.00	
⑥ Providing Puccinut etc.					
Qty - 1395.84 m ²	from TMBP-8				
@ 45.25				Rs 63162.00	
⑦ Providing MSS etc.					
Qty - 1395.84 m ³	from TMBP-8				
@ 210.78				Rs 294215.00	
⑧ Providing Tick Coat etc.					
Qty - 13137.09 m ²	from TMBP-8				
@ 15.38	Continuation				Rs 202048.00
					1631984

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing S.B.C etc.					
Qty - 290.63 m ³ from TMBP - 8					
@ 10769.61				Rs 31	29972.00
(10) Providing K.M Stone etc.					
(a) K.M Stone - Qty - 3.00 no					
from TMBP - 8					
@ 2037.86				Rs 6114.00	
(b) 200 m Stone					
Qty - 14.00 no from TMBP - 8					
@ 562.34				Rs 7873.00	
(11) Retro-reflectors traffic signs etc.					
Qty - 1.92 m ² from TMBP - 9					
@ 12214.27				Rs 23451.00	
(12) Providing & Fixing Retro-reflectors boards etc.					
(a) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty - 16.00 no from TMBP - 9					
@ 3551.53				Rs 56824.00	
(b) 600 mm circulars					
Qty - 6.00 no from TMBP - 9					
@ 3648.07				Rs 21888.00	
(c) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 4.00 no from TMBP - 9					
@ 3518.95				Rs 14076.00	
(d) 900 mm side octagon etc					
Qty - 2.00 no from TMBP - 9					
@ 7511.75				Rs 15024.00	

Continuation

6907206.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Rec boundary pillar m/s etc					
Qty - 64 NOs for m/s P-9					
@ 470.35					RS 30102.00
(14) Providing road marking etc					
a) At edge for BT position					
Qty - 620.00 m ² for TM BP-9					
@ 735.44					RS 455973.00
b) Pedestrian crossing etc					
Qty - 12.00 NO for TM BP-9					
@ 735.44					RS 8825.00
(15) Providing m/s 3054 main policy board etc					

Qty - 2.00 NO for TM BP-9					
@ 9271.69					RS 18543.00
(16) Etn in excavation for foundation					
Qty - 119.19 m ³ for TM BP-3					
@ 269.32					RS 32100.00
(17) Providing m/s as levelling course					
Qty - 18.37 m ³ for TM BP-4					
@ 4767.34					RS 87575.00
(18) Providing m/s 20 En substructure etc					
Qty - 123.16 m ³ for TM BP-6					
@ 5565.92					RS 685499.00
(19) Providing Rec NP3 HPC etc					
Qty - 30m for TM BP-6					
@ 3279.55					RS 98387.00

Continuation

6324210

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Brick masonry in cm (1:3) in Parapet etc.					
Qty - 7.21 m ² for TM BP - 4					
@ 5259.74		5425.89		RS 37923.00	
(21) Plastering with cm (1:4) etc					
Qty - 50.88 m ² for TM BP - 4					
@ 135.71		132.99		RS 6905.00	6762 =
(22) Painting on parapet etc					
Qty - 34.24 m ² for TM BP 6					
@ 97.19				RS 22766.00	
(23) Planting of rose etc					
Qty - 145.00 No for TM BP - 9					
@ 819.92				RS 118888.00	
(24) Add - 12% GST					
(25) Add 1% LWC					
(26) Add S.F.					
(a) Shoulder: - 930.00 m ³					
@ 33.00				RS 10% 3069.00	
(b) L.S.B: - 80.49 m ³					
@ 439.34			10%	RS 3536.00	
(c) WBM Gr-2: - 68.70 m ³					
@ 620.16			10%	RS 4260.00	
(d) WBM Gr-3: - 104.69 m ³					
@ 637.37			10%	RS 6673.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(e) MSS: -	1395.84 m ²				
@ 12.69		10%	RS		1771.00
(f) SDBC: -	290.63 m ³				
@ 717.93		10%	RS		20865.00
(g) Plaster	50.86 m ²				
@ 158.34		RS 10%	RS		806.00
(h) RCC MIS: -	18.35 m ³ SF				40980
@		10% SF			40980.00
		Total			7277152.00
(h) MIS: -	18.37 m ³ @ 465.44	10%	RS		855.00
(i) M-20: -	123.16 m ³ @ 535.51	10%	RS		6595.00
(j) B/W: -	7.21 m ² @ 2993.84	10%	RS		2159.00
		Total SF			50589.00
		Total			7286761.00
					7407671.00
					7408969
		less 0.36% (-)			26672.00
					7381003.00
					7382297.00
				sqy	73,81,003/-
				@ 25/5/21	2E
				25-6-21	
				AG	

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation

Passed for Rs. 382297 = Rs. Seven
Three Lacs Eighty Two Thousand
Two Hundred Ninety Seven only

[Signature]
20/6/21

Executive Engineer
F.W.D. Work Division Sasaram

[Signature]
20.6.21

11.6.19
27.7.19

Scanned with CamScanner